Page 1

Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2520/0

4/08/2521/0

4/08/2522/0

4/08/2523/0

4/08/2524/0

4/08/2525/0

4/08/2526/0

3174306,
480141

319263,
485954

298444,

517799

298057,
515510

303405,
503352

297357,
517990

297357,
517990

03/11/2008

03/11/2008

04/11/2008

06/11/2008

05/11/2008

07/11/2008

07/11/2008

23, CROWN STREET, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
FROM CHURCH HALL INTO A
FLAT

NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT
GARAGE/PRIVATE WORKSHOP

JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
SMALL CROWN REDUCTION OF
ASH TREE (10%), AND
DRESS, DAMAGED GROWTH
WITHIN THE CROWN

6, LATRIGG ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA., TwWO BEDROOM,
UTILITY AND GARAGE
EXTENSION

SELLAFIELD SITE,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY ACCESS
CONTROL CABIN

22B, ROPER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR INSTALLATION OF SKY,
MINI SATELLITE DISH

22B, ROPER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF SKY MINI
SATELLITE DISH

PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/11/2008 to 07/11/2008

Parish..............

MilTlom

Millom without

wh1itehaven

wh1itehaven

Ponsonby

whitehaven

wh1itehaven

Page 1

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,

LADY HALL, MILLOM

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,

LADYHALL, MILLOM

MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD

LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE

MR J MACKIE, 56 LAPSTONE
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR J BENSON, NEWTON BARN,
LADYHALL, MILLOM

MR K BRADFORD, JOHNSON
HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE,
WHITEHAVEN

MR SMITH, 6 LATRIGG ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN

SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRTA

MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTA

MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA



