## PA\_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 03/11/2008 to 07/11/2008

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Page 1

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2520/0	317436, 480141	03/11/2008	23, CROWN STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM CHURCH HALL INTO A FLAT	Millom	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADY HALL, MILLOM	MR J MACKIE, 56 LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/08/2521/0	319263, 485954	03/11/2008	NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ERECT GARAGE/PRIVATE WORKSHOP	Millom Without	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR J BENSON, NEWTON BARN, LADYHALL, MILLOM
4/08/2522/0	298444, 517799	04/11/2008	JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., SMALL CROWN REDUCTION OF ASH TREE (10%), AND DRESS, DAMAGED GROWTH WITHIN THE CROWN	Whitehaven		MR K BRADFORD, JOHNSON HOUSE, HILLCREST AVENUE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2523/0	298057, 515510	06/11/2008	6, LATRIGG ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO BEDROOM, UTILITY AND GARAGE EXTENSION	Whitehaven		MR SMITH, 6 LATRIGG ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2524/0	303405, 503352	05/11/2008	SELLAFIELD SITE, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY ACCESS CONTROL CABIN	Ponsonby	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	
4/08/2525/0	297357, 517990	07/11/2008	22B, ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION OF SKY, MINI SATELLITE DISH	whitehaven		MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2526/0	297357, 517990	07/11/2008	22B, ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF SKY MINI SATELLITE DISH	whitehaven		MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA